Privacy Policy

Last Updated: December 01, 2023

This Privacy Policy outlines how SunBaghdad collects, uses, and protects your personal information when you use our website.

Information We Collect:

- We may collect personal information such as your name, email address, and contact details.
- We automatically collect non-personal information, such as browser type, device information, and website usage statistics.

How We Use Your Information:

- We use your information to provide and improve our services.
- Your data may be used for communication, updates, and marketing purposes.
- We do not sell or share your personal information with third parties.

Security:

- We take reasonable measures to protect your data, but no method of transmission over the internet is entirely secure.

Your Choices:

- You can opt-out of receiving marketing communications.
- You can request access, correction, or deletion of your personal information.

Changes to This Policy:

- This Privacy Policy may be updated, and any changes will be effective upon posting.

Contact Us:

- If you have questions or concerns about our Privacy Policy, please contact us at sunbaghdad.info@gmail.com.